H A R T  m o d e m
UNICOMM
U N I V E R S A L  C O M M U N I C AT I O N
I N T E R FA C E  M O D U L E S
S
Y
S
T

ORDER CODES (N OT A L L C O M B I N AT I O N S AVA I L A B L E )
APPL ICATION EXAMPLES
Type Code
Clips connector T
Rail mountable K
Communications Code
USB 4
USB / RS485 5
sa
30
s1
2a
06
01
b
Ni
ve
lco
 re
se
rv
es
 th
e r
igh
t t
o c
ha
ng
e t
ec
hn
ica
l d
ata
 w
ith
ou
t n
oti
ce
!
UNICOMM universal communication modules
UNICOMM  S A – 3 0 –
Output / Ex Code
Normal 2
Ex ia 6
ACCESSORIES
UNICONT PGK-301- Ex
NIPOWER PKK-331
SAT-304, SAK-305 with USB communications SAK-305 with RS485 communications
SAK-305-2 together with UNICONT PGK-301- intrinsically
safe isolator with HART interface
SAK-305-6 together with UNICONT PGK-301- intrinsically
safe isolator without HART interface
NIPOWER
PPK-331
power supply230V AC
UNICOMM
SAK-305-2
UNICOMM SAT-304
EasyTREK NIVOPRESS N NIVISION
HART
resistance
(min. 250 )
USB max. 1.8 m (6 feet)
230V AC
NIPOWER
PPK-331
power supply
UNICOMM
SAK-305-2
PLC with